Flow-Thru™ Anti-Legionella Series
Recirculation device for the freshest water
• Patented Flow-ThruTM Technology for freshest water
• Anti-Legionella Flow-Thru system ensures colonisation
can not take place as fresh water is always being forced
into the water chamber
• Available in composite and steel
• Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology

Specifications
Product Series Name Flow-Thru™
Nominal Volumes 60 - 450 L / 15 - 119 gal
Min. Operating Temperature -10°C / 14°F (Avoid Freezing)
Max. Operating Temperature 90°C / 194°F (Steel)
49°C / 120°F (Composite)
Max. Operating Pressure 8.6 bar | 125 psi
Pre-Charge Pressure 1.4 bar | 20 psi
Conforms to European and UK recommendations.
Eliminates any colonisation of microbial activity by constantly forcing fresh water into the water chamber.
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions (mm) Gross Weight
[kg]BSP NPT Liters Gallons A B C
Steel
- GFU-80LV 1¼” + BSP Adaptor 80 21.1 736 407 51 15.4
- GFU-170LV 1¼” + BSP Adaptor 170 44.9 943 533 65 31.3
- GFU-325LV 1¼” + BSP Adaptor 325 85.8 1149 660 61 53.5
- GFU-450LV 1¼” + BSP Adaptor 450 118.8 1537 660 75 69.9
Composite
CFS-60LV CFN-15GV 1¼” BSPP / NPT 60 15.8 650 421 45 8.6
CFS-80LV CFN-20GV 1¼” BSPP / NPT 80 21.1 865 421 45 10.9
CFS-150LV CFN-40GV 1¼” BSPP / NPT 150 39.6 775 617 57 15.9
CFS-200LV CFN-50GV 1¼” BSPP / NPT 200 52.8 1099 546 58 20.4
B